Grade: Four Week # 4
Sunday 23/09/2018 Monday 24/09/2018 Tuesday 25/09/2018 Wednesday 26/09/2018 Thursday 27/09/2018
National Dav Assemblv or Review Review for Mid-Chapter Checkpoint | Review for Mid-Chapter Checkpoint
Class Work Saudi National Day - No School yfor Quiz y Quiz (Lessons 1.1 to 1.4): Reteach = Quiz (Lessons 1.1 to 1.4): Review
Concepts Games
Math
Home Work No Homework. No Homework Make Flash Cards for Quiz Review Study fqr Mid-Chapter Checkpoint No Homework
Quiz (Lessons 1.1t0 1.4)
Lesson 1.3 How Do Scientist Continue Lesson 1.3 How Do Continue Lesson 1.3 How Do
Class Work Saudi National Day - No School ’ . Scientist Answer Questions? P. 17 ~  Scientist Answer Questions? P. 17 ~ Lesson Check
Answer Questions? P. 17 ~ 23 3 23
Science Research: Scientific
Home Work Met_hods/Ewdence/Two—d|ment|onal No Homework No Homework No Homework No Homework
Objects and read lesson 3 How do
Scientists Answer Questions?
Class Work Saudi National Day - Day Off Reading: Whole group guided Grammar:. Four Kinds of-Sentences; Reading and Comprehension.
reading practice. Subjects and Predicates.
English
. . Study for Thursday's Grammar Quiz
Home Work No Homework. Bring a Book for the Class Library. Online Reading 1 No Homework.
Customs and Traditions: What are Customs and Traditions: What are
Class Work - Customs?
Traditions?
Social
Studies
Home Work No Homework No Homework
Next Week Quizzes / Tests / Reading
Sunday 30/09/2018 Monday 01/10/2018 Tuesday 02/10/2018 Wednesday 03/10/2018 Thursday 04/10/2018
Math
Science
English

Social Studies
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